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School

Canby
Centennial
Estacada
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
Newberg

North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trail
Sherwood

Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

# of Permits
23
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LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2024 and 12/31/2024

Value
$13,337,222.79
$217,581.00
$1,049,589.12
$1,039,373.66
$1,134,266.49
$17,461,845.33
$20,084.40
$4,724,735.14
$2,577,113.88
$5,925,799.40
$160,675.20
$1,718,889.90
$4,631,060.52

SqFt
63,504
1,300
9,616
8,160
6,777
27,769
120
28,008
11,922
37,196
960
7,730
26,004

Tax Remitted
$80,166.93
$2,034.24
$7,614.72
$6,973.44
$10,519.98
$24,733.54
$115.20
$34,046.16
$18,112.39
$30,620.16
$1,502.21
$7,420.80
$38,817.11



