

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2024 and 12/31/2024

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	23	\$13,337,222.79	63,504	\$80,166.93
Centennial	1	\$217,581.00	1,300	\$2,034.24
Estacada	6	\$1,049,589.12	9,616	\$7,614.72
Gresham/Barlow	8	\$1,039,373.66	8,160	\$6,973.44
Lake Oswego	3	\$1,134,266.49	6,777	\$10,519.98
Molalla River	6	\$17,461,845.33	27,769	\$24,733.54
Newberg	1	\$20,084.40	120	\$115.20
North Clackamas	9	\$4,724,735.14	28,008	\$34,046.16
Oregon City	15	\$2,577,113.88	11,922	\$18,112.39
Oregon Trail	10	\$5,925,799.40	37,196	\$30,620.16
Sherwood	1	\$160,675.20	960	\$1,502.21
Silver Falls	3	\$1,718,889.90	7,730	\$7,420.80
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$4,631,060.52	26,004	\$38,817.11

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750